Minor Maintenance Scheme Participants

District Amber Valley

Parish Date Signed  Estimated Total Mileage Allocation
Aldercar and Langley Mill 08/07/1988 5.09 £385.00
Alderwasley 23/08/1988 15.09 £495.00
Belper 19/07/1989 28.04 £565.00
Crich 27/06/1988 26.48 £565.00
Denby 25/07/1988 25.71 £565.00
Dethick, Lea and Holloway 01/10/1975 12.12 £430.00
Duffield 01/10/1975 14.11 £430.00
Hazelwood 18/05/1988 6.93 £385.00
Heanor and Loscoe 31/08/1987 31.6 £565.00
Holbrook 01/10/1975 4.44 £315.00
Horsley 01/10/1975 8.51 £385.00
Horsley Woodhouse 01/10/1975 6.74 £385.00
Kilburn 01/02/1982 9.63 £385.00
Kirk Langley 19/06/1979 13.57 £430.00
Mackworth 01/10/1975 7.3 £385.00
Mapperley 01/10/1975 8.37 £385.00
Quarndon 01/10/1975 5.53 £385.00
Ripley 26/09/1988 41.26 £610.00
Shipley 27/06/1988 14.71 £430.00
Smalley 01/10/1975 14.31 £430.00
Somercotes 18/11/1988 8.85 £385.00
South Wingfield 11/10/1988 24.25 £495.00
Swanwick 05/09/1988 4.04 £315.00
Turnditch and Windley 01/10/1976 12.62 £430.00
Weston Underwood 01/10/1975 21.08 £495.00
District Bolsover

Parish Date Signed  Estimated Total Mileage Allocation
Ault Hucknall 15/08/1983 15.68 £495.00
Barlborough 01/12/1975 14.29 £430.00
Bolsover 01/04/1987 13.9 £430.00
18 June 2007 Page 1 of 5



Clowne 01/04/1992 9.31 £385.00
Glapwell 06/11/1975 2.43 £315.00
Pinxton 01/04/1984 6.78 £385.00
Pleasley 15/12/1975 8.25 £385.00
Shirebrook 01/05/1987 8.31 £385.00
South Normanton 16/07/1976 10.26 £430.00
Whitwell 11/12/1981 20.94 £495.00
District Derbyshire Dales

Parish Date Signed  Estimated Total Mileage Allocation
Ashbourne 30/01/1975 3.29 £315.00
Ashford in the Water and Sheldon 03/09/1986 18.09 £495.00
Baslow and Bubnell 05/10/1994 14.02 £430.00
Bonsall 19/05/1986 20.64 £495.00
Bradwell 01/04/1987 9.7 £385.00
Brassington 18/06/1982 14.44 £430.00
Calver 20/01/1975 9.01 £385.00
Chelmorton 27/10/1986 13.8 £430.00
Clifton and Compton 23/06/1987 5.98 £385.00
Cromford 11/04/1985 10.54 £430.00
Cubley 18/07/1975 15.29 £495.00
Curbar 01/04/1991 6.84 £385.00
Darley Dale 18/03/1983 19.5 £495.00
Doveridge 01/04/1991 17.8 £495.00
Edlaston and Wyaston 01/04/1987 11.36 £430.00
Elton 05/12/1974 7.26 £385.00
Fenny Bentley 13/03/1976 7.02 £385.00
Great Longstone 23/08/1982 17.24 £495.00
Hartington Town Quarter 04/04/1975 10.72 £430.00
Hathersage 21/04/1982 29.42 £565.00
Hognaston 06/02/1987 11.33 £430.00
Kirk Ireton 22/01/1975 10.91 £430.00
Kniveton 13/09/1975 13.1 £430.00
Litton 30/01/1975 4.43 £315.00
Mappleton 01/04/1988 5.11 £385.00
18 June 2007 Page 2 of 5



Matlock 06/04/1984 11.53 £430.00
Matlock Bath 01/04/1987 411 £315.00
Middleton by Wirksworth 01/04/1993 6.8 £385.00
Monyash 01/04/1987 13.16 £430.00
Northwood and Tinkersley 02/09/1982 6.76 £385.00
Osmaston and Yeldersley 20/03/1987 11.95 £430.00
Outseats 20/03/1990 17.14 £495.00
Parwich 15/04/1975 16.32 £495.00
Rowsley 04/09/1990 2.49 £315.00
South Darley 20/10/1981 18.72 £495.00
Stoney Middleton 16/12/1974 4.29 £315.00
Taddington 04/09/1986 17.25 £495.00
Tansley 20/06/1984 6.13 £385.00
Thorpe 20/07/1987 8.17 £385.00
Tideswell 20/01/1975 11.44 £430.00
Winster 01/04/1986 8.16 £385.00
Wirksworth 18/05/1977 19.51 £495.00
Youlgreave 16/12/1974 11.01 £430.00
District Erewash

Parish Date Signed  Estimated Total Mileage Allocation
Breadsall 25/05/1976 5.74 £385.00
Breaston 15/06/1976 10.54 £430.00
Dale Abbey 10/06/1976 17.82 £495.00
Draycott and Church Wilne 01/04/1976 5.15 £385.00
Little Eaton 02/06/1976 3.92 £315.00
Morley 25/10/1976 12.04 £430.00
Ockbrook 26/05/1976 6.99 £385.00
Stanley 09/06/1976 9.93 £385.00
Stanton by Dale 01/04/1992 9.38 £385.00
West Hallam 10/01/1977 7.42 £385.00
District High Peak

Parish Date Signed  Estimated Total Mileage Allocation
Bamford with Thornhill 14/01/1966 9.41 £385.00
Castleton 13/07/1991 21.7 £495.00
18 June 2007 Page 3 of 5



Chapel en le Frith 18/07/1983 54.37 £675.00
Charlesworth 10/10/1983 35.41 £610.00
Chinley 20/06/1983 25.67 £565.00
Green Fairfield 22/08/1983 5.88 £385.00
Hayfield 18/07/1983 37.85 £610.00
New Mills 22/02/1985 52.28 £675.00
Whaley Bridge 12/08/1983 29.57 £565.00
Wormbhill 12/08/1983 18.6 £495.00
District North East Derbyshire

Parish Date Signed  Estimated Total Mileage Allocation
Barlow 01/10/1990 24.7 £495.00
Brackenfield 01/11/1982 10.18 £430.00
Brampton 24/03/1983 29.32 £565.00
Calow 15/06/1978 7.36 £385.00
Clay Cross 16/08/1979 16.76 £495.00
Dronfield 01/04/2001 22.3 £495.00
Holmesfield 20/06/1978 21.15 £495.00
Holymoorside and Walton 18/04/1984 21.87 £495.00
Killamarsh 01/04/1993 17.82 £495.00
North Wingfield 26/10/1982 9.85 £385.00
Pilsley (NE) 19/11/1979 9.04 £385.00
Stretton 21/06/2000 9.92 £385.00
Sutton cum Duckmanton 15/06/1978 12.86 £430.00
Unstone 14/10/1991 15.46 £495.00
Wessington 01/01/1984 4.69 £315.00
Wingerworth 01/04/2001 13.41 £430.00
District South Derbyshire

Parish Date Signed  Estimated Total Mileage Allocation
Aston upon Trent 30/03/1982 3.71 £315.00
Barrow on Trent 03/07/1990 3.36 £315.00
Bretby 05/08/1982 10.23 £430.00
Burnaston 01/05/1990 2.38 £315.00
Castle Gresley 01/10/1990 2.74 £315.00
Church Broughton 01/01/1989 13.02 £430.00

18 June 2007

Page 4 of 5



Coton in the EIms
Dalbury Lees
Egginton

Elvaston

Etwall

Findern

Foston and Scropton
Hartshorne

Hatton

Hilton

Linton

Melbourne

Newton Solney
Repton

Rosliston
Shardlow and Great Wilne
Smishy

Ticknall

Walton upon Trent
Weston upon Trent
Willington

Woodville

18 June 2007

23/06/1987

06/08/1989

18/02/1988

25/06/1990

07/12/1990

09/03/1987

01/08/1988

24/04/1989

13/07/1982

05/05/1990

08/09/1989

09/07/1984

08/03/1989

21/05/1987

30/07/1991

23/06/1987

09/03/1987

01/04/1993

26/05/1987

21/09/1987

01/04/1987

02/06/1987

5.12

8.04

8.83

6.63

4.9

5.64

10.95

20.74

5.75

3.28

4.08

14.64

9.71

23.31

8.65

5.49

8.66

12.53

4.82

6.63

4.08

241

£385.00
£385.00
£385.00
£385.00
£315.00
£385.00
£430.00
£495.00
£385.00
£315.00
£315.00
£430.00
£385.00
£495.00
£385.00
£385.00
£385.00
£430.00
£315.00
£385.00
£315.00

£315.00

Page 5 of 5



	Report1

