Minor Maintenance Scheme Participants

District	Amber Valley		
Parish	Date Signed	Estimated Total Mileage	Allocation
Aldercar and Langley Mill	08/07/1988	5.09	£385.00
Alderwasley	23/08/1988	15.09	£495.00
Belper	19/07/1989	28.04	£565.00
Crich	27/06/1988	26.48	£565.00
Denby	25/07/1988	25.71	£565.00
Dethick, Lea and Holloway	01/10/1975	12.12	£430.00
Duffield	01/10/1975	14.11	£430.00
Hazelwood	18/05/1988	6.93	£385.00
Heanor and Loscoe	31/08/1987	31.6	£565.00
Holbrook	01/10/1975	4.44	£315.00
Horsley	01/10/1975	8.51	£385.00
Horsley Woodhouse	01/10/1975	6.74	£385.00
Kilburn	01/02/1982	9.63	£385.00
Kirk Langley	19/06/1979	13.57	£430.00
Mackworth	01/10/1975	7.3	£385.00
Mapperley	01/10/1975	8.37	£385.00
Quarndon	01/10/1975	5.53	£385.00
Ripley	26/09/1988	41.26	£610.00
Shipley	27/06/1988	14.71	£430.00
Smalley	01/10/1975	14.31	£430.00
Somercotes	18/11/1988	8.85	£385.00
South Wingfield	11/10/1988	24.25	£495.00
Swanwick	05/09/1988	4.04	£315.00
Turnditch and Windley	01/10/1976	12.62	£430.00
Weston Underwood	01/10/1975	21.08	£495.00
District	Bolsover		
Parish	Date Signed	Estimated Total Mileage	Allocation
Ault Hucknall	15/08/1983	15.68	£495.00
Barlborough	01/12/1975	14.29	£430.00
Bolsover	01/04/1987	13.9	£430.00

18 June 2007 Page 1 of 5

Clowne	01/04/1992	9.31	£385.00
Glapwell	06/11/1975	2.43	£315.00
Pinxton	01/04/1984	6.78	£385.00
Pleasley	15/12/1975	8.25	£385.00
Shirebrook	01/05/1987	8.31	£385.00
South Normanton	16/07/1976	10.26	£430.00
Whitwell	11/12/1981	20.94	£495.00
	I. D.I		

District Derbyshire Dales

Parish	Date Signed	Estimated Total Mileage	Allocation
Ashbourne	30/01/1975	3.29	£315.00
Ashford in the Water and Sheldon	03/09/1986	18.09	£495.00
Baslow and Bubnell	05/10/1994	14.02	£430.00
Bonsall	19/05/1986	20.64	£495.00
Bradwell	01/04/1987	9.7	£385.00
Brassington	18/06/1982	14.44	£430.00
Calver	20/01/1975	9.01	£385.00
Chelmorton	27/10/1986	13.8	£430.00
Clifton and Compton	23/06/1987	5.98	£385.00
Cromford	11/04/1985	10.54	£430.00
Cubley	18/07/1975	15.29	£495.00
Curbar	01/04/1991	6.84	£385.00
Darley Dale	18/03/1983	19.5	£495.00
Doveridge	01/04/1991	17.8	£495.00
Edlaston and Wyaston	01/04/1987	11.36	£430.00
Elton	05/12/1974	7.26	£385.00
Fenny Bentley	13/03/1976	7.02	£385.00
Great Longstone	23/08/1982	17.24	£495.00
Hartington Town Quarter	04/04/1975	10.72	£430.00
Hathersage	21/04/1982	29.42	£565.00
Hognaston	06/02/1987	11.33	£430.00
Kirk Ireton	22/01/1975	10.91	£430.00
Kniveton	13/09/1975	13.1	£430.00
Litton	30/01/1975	4.43	£315.00
Mappleton	01/04/1988	5.11	£385.00

18 June 2007 Page 2 of 5

Matlock		06/04/1984	11.53	£430.00
Matlock Bath		01/04/1987	4.11	£315.00
Middleton by Wirksworth		01/04/1993	6.8	£385.00
Monyash		01/04/1987	13.16	£430.00
Northwood and Tinkersley	,	02/09/1982	6.76	£385.00
Osmaston and Yeldersley		20/03/1987	11.95	£430.00
Outseats		20/03/1990	17.14	£495.00
Parwich		15/04/1975	16.32	£495.00
Rowsley		04/09/1990	2.49	£315.00
South Darley		20/10/1981	18.72	£495.00
Stoney Middleton		16/12/1974	4.29	£315.00
Taddington		04/09/1986	17.25	£495.00
Tansley		20/06/1984	6.13	£385.00
Thorpe		20/07/1987	8.17	£385.00
Tideswell		20/01/1975	11.44	£430.00
Winster		01/04/1986	8.16	£385.00
Wirksworth		18/05/1977	19.51	£495.00
Youlgreave		40/40/4074	11.01	£430.00
Todigleave		16/12/1974	11.01	1430.00
District	Erewash	16/12/1974	11.01	£430.00
-	Erewash	Date Signed	Estimated Total Mileage	Allocation
District	Erewash			
District Parish	Erewash	Date Signed	Estimated Total Mileage	Allocation
District Parish Breadsall	Erewash	Date Signed 25/05/1976	Estimated Total Mileage 5.74	Allocation £385.00
Parish Breadsall Breaston		Date Signed 25/05/1976 15/06/1976	Estimated Total Mileage 5.74 10.54	Allocation £385.00 £430.00
Parish Breadsall Breaston Dale Abbey		Date Signed 25/05/1976 15/06/1976 10/06/1976	Estimated Total Mileage 5.74 10.54 17.82	#385.00 £430.00 £495.00
Parish Breadsall Breaston Dale Abbey Draycott and Church Wiln		Date Signed 25/05/1976 15/06/1976 10/06/1976 01/04/1976	Estimated Total Mileage 5.74 10.54 17.82 5.15	£385.00 £430.00 £495.00 £385.00
Parish Breadsall Breaston Dale Abbey Draycott and Church Wiln Little Eaton		25/05/1976 15/06/1976 10/06/1976 01/04/1976 02/06/1976	Estimated Total Mileage 5.74 10.54 17.82 5.15 3.92	£385.00 £430.00 £495.00 £385.00 £315.00
Parish Breadsall Breaston Dale Abbey Draycott and Church Wiln Little Eaton Morley		25/05/1976 15/06/1976 10/06/1976 01/04/1976 02/06/1976 25/10/1976	Estimated Total Mileage 5.74 10.54 17.82 5.15 3.92 12.04	£385.00 £430.00 £495.00 £385.00 £315.00 £430.00
Parish Breadsall Breaston Dale Abbey Draycott and Church Wiln Little Eaton Morley Ockbrook		25/05/1976 15/06/1976 10/06/1976 01/04/1976 02/06/1976 25/10/1976 26/05/1976	Estimated Total Mileage 5.74 10.54 17.82 5.15 3.92 12.04 6.99	£385.00 £430.00 £495.00 £385.00 £315.00 £430.00 £385.00
Parish Breadsall Breaston Dale Abbey Draycott and Church Wiln Little Eaton Morley Ockbrook Stanley		Date Signed 25/05/1976 15/06/1976 10/06/1976 01/04/1976 02/06/1976 25/10/1976 26/05/1976 09/06/1976	Estimated Total Mileage 5.74 10.54 17.82 5.15 3.92 12.04 6.99 9.93	£385.00 £430.00 £495.00 £385.00 £315.00 £430.00 £385.00 £385.00
Parish Breadsall Breaston Dale Abbey Draycott and Church Wiln Little Eaton Morley Ockbrook Stanley Stanton by Dale		Date Signed 25/05/1976 15/06/1976 10/06/1976 01/04/1976 02/06/1976 25/10/1976 26/05/1976 09/06/1976 01/04/1992	Estimated Total Mileage 5.74 10.54 17.82 5.15 3.92 12.04 6.99 9.93 9.38	£385.00 £430.00 £495.00 £385.00 £315.00 £430.00 £385.00 £385.00 £385.00
Parish Breadsall Breaston Dale Abbey Draycott and Church Wiln Little Eaton Morley Ockbrook Stanley Stanton by Dale West Hallam	e	Date Signed 25/05/1976 15/06/1976 10/06/1976 01/04/1976 02/06/1976 25/10/1976 26/05/1976 09/06/1976 01/04/1992	Estimated Total Mileage 5.74 10.54 17.82 5.15 3.92 12.04 6.99 9.93 9.38	£385.00 £430.00 £495.00 £385.00 £315.00 £430.00 £385.00 £385.00 £385.00
Parish Breadsall Breaston Dale Abbey Draycott and Church Wiln Little Eaton Morley Ockbrook Stanley Stanton by Dale West Hallam District	e	Date Signed 25/05/1976 15/06/1976 10/06/1976 01/04/1976 02/06/1976 25/10/1976 26/05/1976 09/06/1976 01/04/1992 10/01/1977	Estimated Total Mileage 5.74 10.54 17.82 5.15 3.92 12.04 6.99 9.93 9.38 7.42	£385.00 £430.00 £495.00 £385.00 £315.00 £430.00 £385.00 £385.00 £385.00

18 June 2007 Page 3 of 5

Chapel en le Frith	18/07/1983	54.37	£675.00
Charlesworth	10/10/1983	35.41	£610.00
Chinley	20/06/1983	25.67	£565.00
Green Fairfield	22/08/1983	5.88	£385.00
Hayfield	18/07/1983	37.85	£610.00
New Mills	22/02/1985	52.28	£675.00
Whaley Bridge	12/08/1983	29.57	£565.00
Wormhill	12/08/1983	18.6	£495.00
District	North East Derbyshire		
Parish	Date Signed	Estimated Total Mileage	Allocation
Barlow	01/10/1990	24.7	£495.00
Brackenfield	01/11/1982	10.18	£430.00
Brampton	24/03/1983	29.32	£565.00
Calow	15/06/1978	7.36	£385.00
Clay Cross	16/08/1979	16.76	£495.00
Dronfield	01/04/2001	22.3	£495.00
Holmesfield	20/06/1978	21.15	£495.00
Holymoorside and Walton	18/04/1984	21.87	£495.00
Killamarsh	01/04/1993	17.82	£495.00
North Wingfield	26/10/1982	9.85	£385.00
Pilsley (NE)	19/11/1979	9.04	£385.00
Stretton	21/06/2000	9.92	£385.00
Sutton cum Duckmanton	15/06/1978	12.86	£430.00
Unstone	14/10/1991	15.46	£495.00
Wessington	01/01/1984	4.69	£315.00
Wingerworth	01/04/2001	13.41	£430.00
District	South Derbyshire		
Parish	Date Signed	Estimated Total Mileage	Allocation
Aston upon Trent	30/03/1982	3.71	£315.00
Barrow on Trent	03/07/1990	3.36	£315.00
Bretby	05/08/1982	10.23	£430.00
Burnaston	01/05/1990	2.38	£315.00
Castle Gresley	01/10/1990	2.74	£315.00
Church Broughton	01/01/1989	13.02	£430.00

18 June 2007 Page 4 of 5

Coton in the Elms	23/06/1987	5.12	£385.00
Dalbury Lees	06/08/1989	8.04	£385.00
Egginton	18/02/1988	8.83	£385.00
Elvaston	25/06/1990	6.63	£385.00
Etwall	07/12/1990	4.9	£315.00
Findern	09/03/1987	5.64	£385.00
Foston and Scropton	01/08/1988	10.95	£430.00
Hartshorne	24/04/1989	20.74	£495.00
Hatton	13/07/1982	5.75	£385.00
Hilton	05/05/1990	3.28	£315.00
Linton	08/09/1989	4.08	£315.00
Melbourne	09/07/1984	14.64	£430.00
Newton Solney	08/03/1989	9.71	£385.00
Repton	21/05/1987	23.31	£495.00
Rosliston	30/07/1991	8.65	£385.00
Shardlow and Great Wilne	23/06/1987	5.49	£385.00
Smisby	09/03/1987	8.66	£385.00
Ticknall	01/04/1993	12.53	£430.00
Walton upon Trent	26/05/1987	4.82	£315.00
Weston upon Trent	21/09/1987	6.63	£385.00
Willington	01/04/1987	4.08	£315.00
Woodville	02/06/1987	2.41	£315.00

18 June 2007 Page 5 of 5